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No. of responses = 44, Response Rate 40%
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1. About You

" What best describe your role at the institution:

Lecturer C] 71%
Researcher [: 38.1%
Professional services staff D 16.7%
Full time student 0%
Other (SPECIfyY) covvvvvvveeerreeeeeeee ) 7.1%
2 Are you from:
UK ) 69.8% n=43
Ireland (] 4.7%
Other (SPECITY) ovvveeeereeeeeeeee e C_ ) 25.6%
¥ Are you interested in information about future HEIR events and conferences?
Yes | ) 946% n=37
No (] 5.4%
2. Conference Evaluation
. 512%  465%  23% 0%
2" Did the conference meet your overall Ves all of them T None n=43
expectations? vV PN
1 2 3 4
22 How did you hear or learn about this conference? (Select one)
Leaflet 0% n=41
Conference Web Site D 7.3%

Referral () 12.2%
Email / Newsletter :] 46.3%
Word of mouth [: 29.3%

Other (] 4.9%
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24 Please specify the main reason for attending this conference. (Select one)
o n=39
Programme Content 48.7%
Networking Opportunities :] 17.9%
Personal Development :] 25.6%
Speakers D 7.7%
29 Which session themes are most relevant to your own research interests? (Select one or more)
Improving student engagement and experience: how IR can help? [ ] 50% n=44
Learning gains: measuring student progress, achievements and success [ ] 50%
Emerging technological tools to support IR :] 27.3%
Informing decision making: planning, policy and management [ ] 61.4%
3. Overall conference evaluation
Please indicate your overall satisfaction with this conference for the following areas: ...
31) 50%  455%  4.5% 0% 5
Conference overall Excellent I = 1 Non Satisfactory 2;1‘{;5
dev.=0.6
1 2 3 4
63.6%  36.4% 0% 0%
%2 Conference theme . n=a4
Excellent ,__'_| Non Satisfactory av=1.4
dev.=0.5
1 2 3 4
33) 43.2%  432%  13.6% 0% ~
Keynote speakers Excellent = i Non Satisfactory 2;1‘%7
dev.=0.7
1 2 3 4
39.5%  57.9% 2.6% 0%
3.4) H -
Break-out session content Excellent — Non Satisfactory 1238
dev.=0.5
1 2 3 4
35) . . 61.9%  33.3%  2.4% 2.4% _
Reglstratlon process Excellent I = y Non Satisfactory 2;1215
dev.=0.7
1 2 3 4
36) 744%  18.6% 7% 0% _
Venue Excellent |__|_| Non Satisfactory 2;1?;3
dev.=0.6
1 2 3 4
47.7%  50% 2.3% 0%
3.7) _
Conference booklet Excellent = 1 Non Satisfactory 2;1‘{;5
dev.=0.5
1 2 3 4
40.5%  47.6% 11.9% 0%
3.8) -
Food & beverages Excellent " = i Non Satisfactory 2;1217
dev.=0.7
1 2 3 4
39 | . 70.5%  29.5% 0% 0% ~
ocation Excellent |__|_| Non Satisfactory 2;1‘%3
dev.=0.5
1 2 3 4
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53.5%  39.5% 4.7% 2.3%

%19 Pre conference communication Excellent —— Non Satisfactory 143
dev.=0.7
1 2 3 4
*" How would you rate the conference dinner:
Excellent [ ] 50% n=44
Good () 18.2%
Satisfactory O 4.5%
Non Satisfactory 0%
Didn'tAttend (] 27.3%
%19 Would you recommend this conference to others?
Yes | ) 87.9% n=33
Maybe () 12.1%
No 0%

Thank you for taking the time to participate in this conference evaluation. Your comments will enable us to better plan and
execute future conferences and tailor them to meet your needs.

21) Did the conference meet your overall Yes all of them p= None n=43  av=15 md=1.0 dev.=06
ontes " = =1. =1. =0.
expectations? _t n=55 av.=1.6 md=2.0 dev.=0.5
31)  Conference overall Excellent =L Non n=44 av.=1.5 md=1.5 dev.=0.6
: Satisfactory n=58 av.=1.4 md=10 dev.=05

3.2) . Non
Conference theme Excellent %a Satisfactory n=44  av=14 md=1.0 dev.=0.5
\ n=60 av.=15 md=1.0 dev.=05
33)  Keynote speakers Excellent : Non n=44  av=17 md=2.0 dev.=0.7
Satisfactory n=59  av.=15 md=1.0 dev.=0.6
34) Break-out session content Excellent ‘. Non n=38 av.=1.6 md=2.0 dev.=0.5
Satisfactory n=58 av.=19 md=2.0 dev.=0.6
35 Registration process Excellent Non n=42  av=15 md=1.0 dev.=0.7
Satisfactory n=60 av=14 md=10 dev.=07
36) Venue Excellent Non n=43  av=1.3 md=1.0 dev.=0.6
Satisfactory n=60 av=14 md=10 dev.=06
37) Conference booklet Excellent Non n=44  av=15 md=2.0 dev.=0.5
Satisfactory n=60 av.=15 md=10 dev.=0.6
38) Food & beverages Excellent Non n=42  av=17 md=2.0 dev.=0.7
Satisfactory n=59 av.=1.6 md=10 dev.=0.7
39) Location Excellent Non n=44  av=1.3 md=1.0 dev.=0.5
Satisfactory n=60 av.=1.6 md=10 dev.=0.7
3.10) Pre conference communication Excellent Non n=43  av=1.6 md=1.0 dev.=0.7
Satisfactory n=60 av.=16 md=15 dev.=0.7
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